

PUBLIC NOTICE

Meeting Rescheduled

Troup County Board of Zoning Appeals & Planning Commission

In accordance with O.C.G.A. 50-14-1 and the Troup County Zoning Ordinance, the Troup County Board of Zoning Appeals & Planning Commission announces a change to the meeting schedule. The Regular Meeting scheduled for Thursday, January 16, 2020, has been rescheduled. The Board will hold its next Regular Meeting on Thursday, January 23, 2020, at 10:00am in the Troup County Commission Chambers located on the first floor of the Troup County Government Center at 100 Ridley Avenue, LaGrange, Georgia, 30240.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Meeting Rescheduled